
Where did the money go?

Spending shocks from snacking and shopping

OVERALL IN SINGAPORE

WHERE DID THE MONEY GO?
Top 3 categories in Singapore

BY AGE GROUP BY INCOME GROUP

Total weekly
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Buying
snacks
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Leisure shopping/
Shopping for
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47%
Coffee
breaks
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> $15,000

$10,000- $14,999

$8,000-$9,999

$3,000-$3,999

$4,000-$5,999

$6,000-$7,999

$1,000-$2,999

< $1,000

$70.91

$67.69

$62.14

$59.43

$42.96

$40.36

$39.38

$36.68

Total mystery
spend

per week

Monthly
personal
income

NOTE: All �gures are in S$.

$51.75

$48.97

Total mystery
spend per week

$105.88

$118.33

Total weekly
personal expenses


